
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Project Kickoff Meeting with Town 0 days Tue 6/20/17 Tue 6/20/17
2 Task 2.0 ‐ Existing Conditions 40 days Thu 6/22/17 Thu 8/17/17
3 2.1 Data Collection & Utility Mapping 8 wks Thu 6/22/17 Thu 8/17/17
4 2.2 Prepare Base Map 4 wks Thu 6/22/17 Thu 7/20/17
5 2.3 Record ROW 2 wks Thu 6/22/17 Thu 7/6/17
6 Task 3.0 ‐ Preliminary Engineering 50 days Fri 7/21/17 Fri 9/29/17
7 3.1 Geometric Confirmation Drawing 50 days Fri 7/21/17 Fri 9/29/17
8 Prepare Draft Layout 4 wks Fri 7/21/17 Thu 8/17/17
9 Town Review Layout 2 wks Fri 8/18/17 Thu 8/31/17
10 Update Layout for Public Meetings 4 wks Fri 9/1/17 Fri 9/29/17
11 Task 4.0 ‐ Community Outreach 31 days Mon 10/2/17 Wed 11/15/17
12 4.1 Outreach 31 days Mon 10/2/17 Wed 11/15/17
13 Public Meeting 0 days Mon 10/2/17 Mon 10/2/17
14 Compile Notes and Discuss Updated Design with 

Town
2 wks Tue 10/3/17 Mon 10/16/17

15 BPAC Meeting to Review Design 0 days Tue 10/17/17 Tue 10/17/17
16  Transp Committee Meeting to Review Design 0 days Tue 11/14/17 Tue 11/14/17
17 City Council Review and Approve Design 0 days Wed 11/15/17 Wed 11/15/17
18 Task 5.0 ‐ Final Design 100 days Wed 11/22/17 Mon 4/16/18
19 5.1 65% PS&E 35 days Wed 11/22/17 Mon 1/15/18
20 Prepare 65% Plans, Specifications, and Estimate, 

coord with PG&E for pole relocations
4 wks Wed 11/22/17 Thu 12/21/17

21 Internal QA/QC 2 wks Fri 12/22/17 Mon 1/8/18
22 Submit 65% PS&E to Town 0 days Mon 1/8/18 Mon 1/8/18
23 Town Review 65% PS&E 1 wk Tue 1/9/18 Mon 1/15/18
24 5.2 95% PS&E 35 days Tue 1/16/18 Mon 3/5/18
25 Address Town Comments from 65% PS&E 1 wk Tue 1/16/18 Mon 1/22/18
26 Update PS&E to 95% Complete, Notify Utilities to

Move
3 wks Tue 1/23/18 Mon 2/12/18

27 Internal QA/QC 2 wks Tue 2/13/18 Mon 2/26/18
28 Submit 95% PS&E to Town 0 days Mon 2/26/18 Mon 2/26/18
29 Town Review 95% PS&E 1 wk Tue 2/27/18 Mon 3/5/18
30 5.3 Final Bid Documents 30 days Tue 3/6/18 Mon 4/16/18
31 Address Town Comments from 95% 1 wk Tue 3/6/18 Mon 3/12/18
32 Prepare Final Bid Documents 2 wks Tue 3/13/18 Mon 3/26/18
33 Internal QA/QC 1 wk Tue 3/27/18 Mon 4/2/18
34 Submit Final Bid Documents to Town 0 days Mon 4/2/18 Mon 4/2/18
35 Town Review Final Bid Documents 1 wk Tue 4/3/18 Mon 4/9/18
36 Address Final Town Comments 1 wk Tue 4/10/18 Mon 4/16/18
37 Task 6.0 ‐ Bidding & Construction Phase 95 days Thu 4/19/18 Tue 9/4/18
38 Town Advertises for Bids 0 days Thu 4/19/18 Thu 4/19/18
39 Prepare Addendums & Clarifications (Bid Period) 4 wks Fri 4/20/18 Thu 5/17/18
40 Bid Opening 0 days Thu 5/17/18 Thu 5/17/18
41 Town Review Bids 2 wks Fri 5/18/18 Fri 6/1/18
42 Award Construction Contract 0 days Fri 6/1/18 Fri 6/1/18
43 Process Contractor Documents 3 wks Mon 6/4/18 Fri 6/22/18
44 Notice to Proceed with Construction 0 days Fri 6/22/18 Fri 6/22/18
45 Construction Phase 50 days Mon 6/25/18 Tue 9/4/18
46 Complete Construction 0 days Tue 9/4/18 Tue 9/4/18
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